Geology 1 Class Schedule -- Fall 2008 (D.

Given)

WKk| Week of... Lecture Topic Lab Chapter Reading/Quiz
1 Tue. Sep. 2 Introduction, Earth's origin (Geography Map)
Thu. Sep. 4 Earth's Structure, Isostacy, etc. Measurements
» Tue. Sep. 9 Plate Tectonics Topo maps Ch.1&2
Thu. Sep. 11 (Tectonic map)
Tue. Sep. 16  |Plate Tectonics N Ch. 14
3 Hawaiian Hotspot
Thu. Sep. 18
4 Tue. Sep. 23 |Seismology/earthquakes Earthquake analysis Ch. 13
Thu. Sep. 25
Tue. Sep. 30  |Minerals - atoms, crystals Ch.3
5 Rock Cycle
Thu. Oct. 2
6 Tue. Oct. 7 Igneous rocks and volcanoes Intro. to minerals Ch.4
Thu. Oct. 9 Mineral ID Table
Tue. Oct. 14 |Igneous rocks and volcanoes _ Ch. 12
7 Ilgneous minerals
Thu. Oct. 16
Tue. Oct. 21 |Volcanoes (continued)
8 lgneous rocks
Thu. Oct. 23 | Mid-term Exam Chps 1-4, 12-14
Tue. Oct. 28  |Weathering & Soils, Sedimentary rocks ) ) Ch.5
9 Sedimentary min.
Thu. Oct. 30
Tue. Nov. 4  |Metamorphic rocks ) Ch.6
10 Sedimentary rocks
Thu. Nov. 6
1 Tue. Nov. 11 Veteran's Day - no class Ch.7&8
Thu. Nov. 13 |Structural Geology & Geologic time Meta. min./rx
Tue. Nov. 18 |Geologic Resources _ Ch. 23
12 Ore Minerals
Thu. Nov. 20
13 Tue. Nov. 25 |Mass wasting Mineral Exam Ch. 16
Thu. Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Day - no class
Tue. Dec. 2 Streams & Rivers + Ground Water _ ) Ch.17 & 18
14 Rivers & Erosion
Thu. Dec. 4
Sat. Dec. 6 Field Trip  Saturday 8:30am - 4:00pm
Tue. Dec. 9 Glaciers _ Ch.21
15 Glaciers
Thu. Dec. 11
16 |Tue. Dec. 16 [FINAL EXAM IS CUMULATIVE 3:15-5:15 p.m.

Schedule is subject to change

Each on-lin chapter quiz is due
before the week's lecture
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